
PIZZA

DOH.
PROPER PIZZA

GREEN BOARD
Oven �red roasted red pepper, Toons Bridge 
mozzarella, sundried tomatoes, olives and 
our pesto dip      

BUTCHER BOARD
The Wooded Pig chorizo, Parma ham, Toons 
Bridge mozzarella, sundried tomatoes, olives, 
and our balsamic dip    

SAVOURY BITES
Our signature dough in bite size pieces with 
Garlic Oil, Parmigiano-Reggiano with your 
choice of two dips

IT’S SALAD
Seasonal greens, Parmigiano-Reggiano, vine 
cherry tomatoes, chopped red onion with 
balsamic dressing and roasted seeds    

JUST DOH.
Straight up with garlic
With rosemary and sea salt

€8

€8

€2

ORIGINAL
Crushed tomato, Toons Bridge mozzarella, basil oil, Parmigiano-Reggiano and rocket

VIRGIN - (V) (VG)
Crushed tomato, fresh sliced garlic, basil, oregano and extra virgin olive oil  
Go Posh! Add: Oven roasted mushroom and tru�e oil     

THE VEGILANTE (V)
Crushed tomato, Toons Bridge mozzarella, roast mushroom, �re roasted red pepper, 
charred sweetcorn, olives, basil and rocket    

PROPER PEPPERONI
Crushed tomato, Toons Bridge mozzarella, Proper Pepperoni, DOH’s chilli infused honey 
and fresh chillies     

BARBIE
Crushed tomato, Toons Bridge scamorza, Crowe’s Farm crispy Irish pancetta, fresh red 
onion, topped with our smoky BBQ glaze    

RICOTTA  
Crushed tomato, Toons Bridge mozzarella, The Wooded Pig garlic salami, whipped Irish 
ricotta, oregano, red onion and chilli oil   

HOT HOT
Crushed tomato, basil, Toons Bridge scamorza, Hot hot Nduja, The Wooded Pig chorizo, 
DOH’s chilli infused honey and Parmigiano-Reggiano    

PORKY PIE
Crushed tomato, Toons Bridge mozzarella, and our slow cooked house ham with 
caramelised pineapple     

BURRATA PESTO 
Crushed tomato, Toons Bridge mozzarella, Parma ham, fresh burrata and a pesto drizzle

MEATS
Crushed tomato, Toons Bridge mozzarella, The Wooded Pig fennel salami, and our slow 
cooked house ham 

KALE YEAH
Pesto base, Toons Bridge mozzarella, kale cream cheese, steamed kale, courgette 
ribbons, mushroom, cherry tomatoes and toasted pine nuts

THE EXTRAS 
Add any meat or veg from the ingredients listed, just ask!

€13

€14

€13

€14

€14

€13

€14

€14

€2

€11

€11

+€2

PRE-PIZZA

HELLA NUTELLA
Oven roasted Doh. base, smothered in Nutella, 
topped with strawberries and vanilla glaze

OH OH OREO
Oven roasted Doh. base, with our sweet vanilla 
cream cheese, covered in crushed Oreos

SWEET BITES
Our signature dough in bite size pieces with 
Vanilla Glaze, oreo cream cheese with a 
crushed oreo biscuit dip 

Anyone for ice cream?  
Add a scoop of Adare Farm vanilla

POST-PIZZA

WHAT IS PROPER PIZZA?
Our dough is made in house daily using just 4 ingredients. It’s then proofed for 48 hours minimum, 
before being topped with the best of the best Irish and International ingredients. Cooked at over 400 
degrees in less than 90 seconds....Bammm you got Proper Pizza!

€14

€2
€2
€2

Doh. garlic and herb aioli
Hey Pesto mayo
Sirracha mayo

   

DIPS

€8

€8

€7

€5

€6

€7

TAG US @DOHPIZZAS ON INSTAGRAM - #PROPERPIZZA



PREMIUM BOTTLES

DOH.
PROPER PIZZA

White
Vini Stocco Pinot Grigio  (Friuli, northern Italy)                 
Hei Matua Sauvignon Blanc  (Marlborough, NZ) 

Red
Domus Vini ‘Assi’ Montepulciano  (Friuli, northern Italy) 

Coquard Cabernet Sauvignon  (Languedoc, France)

Sparkling
Stocco Frizzante (Veneto, Italy)

€6

€5
€5

€5
€5

€5

€2.50
€2.50
€2.50
€2.50

€2
€5
€5

TAPPED WINE

Draught
Peroni Pint
Madrí

Craft Cans
Mikkeller Side Eyes IPA

Whiplash Rollover Session IPA

Bottles
Heineken 330ml

Sxollie Cider 330ml

Coca Cola

7up Free

San Pellegrino Orange

San Pellegrino Lemon

Purezza™ �ltered chilled still & sparkling water  
(Large Btl) 

Fancy a co�ee? Badger & Dodo

Fancy a tea? Pukka selection

Peroni Libre 0.0%

ToOl Impolosion Pale Ale 0.3%

Stonewell non-alcoholic cider

BEERS

SOFTS & HOTS

NO & LOW ALCOHOL

White
FDS Chardonnay (Languedoc, France) 

Holzer Zero G Gruner Veltliner  (Wagram, Austria)

Bibi Graetz Casamatta Bianco  (Tuscany, Italy)

Morro O Conto Albarino  (Rias Baixas, Spain)

La Smilla Gavi  (Piedmont, Italy)

Red
Via Romana Merlot  (Fruili, Italy)

FDS Cabernet  (Languedoc, France)

Aradon Tinto  (Rioja, Spain)

Bibi Graetz Casamatta Rosso  (Tuscany, Italy)

La Smilla Barbera  (Piedmont, Italy)

Rosé
Whispering Angel

Champagne
Moet Chandon N.V.

Moët & Chandon Rosé NV

€35
€28

€35
€40
€42

€30
€28

€35

€63
€58

€32
€35
€36

€7.50
€6.50

€7.50
€6.50

€7

€10
€10
€10

COCKTAILS
Pornstar Martini
Expresso Martini
Mojito
Whiskey Sour €10

€6

TAG US @DOHPIZZAS ON INSTAGRAM - #PROPERPIZZA


